
SMFA  - Field Schedule June 2021

DIAMOND 1 DIAMOND 2 DIAMOND 3

2-Jun Wed 6:30pm

3-Jun Thurs 6:30pm

4-Jun Fri 4:30 U10 Boizard Prac?ce

U14 Snelling Prac?ce Fri 6:30pm

5-Jun Sat 9:00am

Sat 11:00am

Sat 1:00pm

Sat 3:00pm

Sat 5:00pm

LTP 6-Jun Sun 9:00am

Sun 11:00am

Sun 1:00pm

Women's League Sun 3:00pm

Sun 5:00pm

U14 Riddell Prac?ce U10 Murray Prac?ce 7-Jun Mon 5:00pm U10 Banner Prac?ce

U16 Wilson Prac?ce U12 Cameron Prac?ce 7-Jun Mon 6:30pm Piching

8-Jun Tues 6:30pm

9-Jun Wed 6:30pm

10-Jun Thurs 6:30pm

11-Jun Friday 4:30 U10 Boizard Prac?ce

U14 Snelling Prac?ce 11-Jun Friday 6:30

12-Jun Sat 9:00am

Sat 11:00am

Sat 1:00pm

Sat 3:00pm

Sat 5:00pm

LTP 13-Jun Sun 9:00am

Sun 11:00am

Sun 1:00pm

Women's League Sun 3:00pm

Sun 5:00pm

U14 Riddell Prac?ce U10 Murray Prac?ce 14-Jun Mon 5:00pm U10 Banner Prac?ce

U16 Wilson Prac?ce U12 Cameron Prac?ce 14-Jun Mon 6:30pm Piching

U14C Snelling Prac?ce 15-Jun Tues 6:30pm Sooke Boizard vs Sooke Murray 

U16B Sooke vs Langford 16-Jun Wed 6:30pm

U14 Riddell vs Beacon Hill 17-Jun Thurs 6:30pm

18-Jun Fri 4:30pm U10 Boizard Prac?ce

U14 Snelling Prac?ce 18-Jun Fri 6:30pm

19-Jun Sat 9:00am

U14 Riddell vs Cordova Bay Sat 11:00am Sooke Murray vs Langford Smith 

U16B Wilson game Sat 1:00pm

Sat 3:00pm

Sat 5:00pm

LTP done @ 10:15 LTP  20-Jun Sun 9:00am LTP 

U14 Snelling vs Lakehill Young LTP done @ 11:15 Sun 11:00am LTP un?l 11:45

Sun 1:00pm

Women's League Sun 3:00pm

Sun 5:00pm

U14 Riddell Prac?ce U10 Murray Prac?ce 21-Jun Mon 5:00pm U10 Banner Prac?ce

U16 Wilson Prac?ce U12 Cameron Prac?ce 21-Jun Mon 6:30pm Piching

U14 Snelling Prac?ce 22-Jun Tues 6:30pm Tier 1 Sooke vs Langford 

U19B Sooke vs Langford U14 Snelling vs Langford 23-Jun Wed 6:30pm

U14 Riddell vs Gordon Head 24-Jun Thurs 6:30pm

25-Jun Fri 4:30pm U10 Boizard Prac?ce

U14 Snelling Prac?ce 25-Jun Fri 6:30pm

26-Jun Sat 9:00am

Central Saanich vs Sooke U12 Cameron vs Pennisula Sat 11:00am Tier 1 Sooke vs View Royal 

Central Saanich vs Sooke Sat 1:00pm Sooke Boizard vs Langford Vogler 

Sat 3:00pm

Sat 5:00pm

LTP LTP 27-Jun Sun 9:00am LTP 

LTP Sun 11:00am LTP 

U16B Wilson LTP un?l 1:15 Sun 1:00pm LTP un?l 1:15

U14 Snelling vs Duncan womens is scheduled U12 Cameron vs Lakehill Wagner Sun 3:00pm talk to Teri re: womens 

Sun 5:00pm

U14 Riddell Prac?ce U10 Murray Prac?ce 28-Jun Mon 5:00pm U10 Banner Prac?ce

U16 Wilson Prac?ce U12 Cameron Prac?ce 28-Jun Mon 6:30pm Piching

U14 Riddell vs Lakehill Creed U12 Cameron Prac?ce 29-Jun Tues 6:30pm Tier 1 Sooke vs Lakehill 

U16 Wilson game 30-Jun Wed 6:30pm
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